§
—
=
=

y

|/

ARMOURY TERRACE

sNACKSs
Prawn And Corn Cakes 110
with plum sauce
Crispy Squid 130
with garlic and peppercorns
Grilled Smokey Salted Beef 130
with sriracha sauce
Grilled Cured Issan Pork Sausages 110
with cabbage, chillies and peanuts
Spring Rolls 110
with prawn, spring onions and garlic chives
Spicy Cashew Nuts 65
with tamarind, palm sugar and spring onions
SsKEWERg
Pork|Prawn|Chicken Skewers 100
(pickone)

Skewers Platter 260
) S
10 SHAR E
Deep-Fried Chicken 170

with cumin and crispy shallots
Tiger Prawns 195
with curry powder, asian celery and coriander

N\ r

www,aaharn.hk/crmouryterrcce

all prices are subject to a 10% service charge

@armouryterrace

A

MAINS

Pad Thai
with prawns, sweet tamarind and peanuts

Pad See Ew
with chicken, chinese broccoli and soy

Green Curry Of Chicken

Panaeng Curry Of Beef

Three Flavour Sauce Crispy Perch

Sweet And Sour Crunchy Pork
with pineapple, onion and tomatoes

Steamed Jasmine Rice

DESSERTS

Mango Sticky Rice

Deep Fried Banana
with sesame seeds and coconut

160

150

150

170

170

150

20

130

110




\§\
§
—
T
—

\
\
\\\J

/i

ARMOURY TERRACE

J

Pad Thai
with prawns, sweet tamarind and peanuts

Pad See Ew
with chicken, chinese broccoli and soy

Beef Pad Grapow
with jasmine rice

N

160

150

150

TERRACE LUNCH SET ~
12PM-3PM

set lunch includes thai lemon teaq, soft drink or coffee and a scoop of ice cream

Green Curry Of Chicken 150
with jasmine rice

Three Flavour Crispy Perch 170
with jasmine rice

Sweet And Sour Crunchy Pork 150
with jasmine rice

ALL DAY SNACKS
12PM-9:30PM

SNACKs

Prawn And Corn Cakes
with plum sauce

Crispy Squid
with garlic and peppercornS

Grilled Smokey Salted Beef
with sriracha sauce

Grilled Cured Issan Pork Sausages
with cabbage, chillies and peanuts

Spring Rolls
with prawn, spring onions and garlic chives

Spicy Cashew Nuts
with tamarind, palm sugar and spring onions

www.aohorn.hk/armouryterroce

110

130

130

110

110

65

all prices are subject to a 10% service charge

SsKEWERS
Pork|Prawn|Chicken Skewers 100
(pick one)

Skewers Platter 260

DESSERTS
Scoop Of Ice Cream 50

coconut|Thai milk tealdurian
Mango Sticky Rice 130

Deep Fried Banana
with sesame seeds and coconut

@armouryterrace




