

S	N.I.	A		10	_
C	N	Δ	L	K	C

MAINS

Prawn And Corn Cakes with plum sauce	110	Pad Thai with prawns, sweet tamarind and peanuts	160
Crispy Squid with garlic and peppercorns	130	Pad See Ew with chicken, chinese broccoli and soy	150
Grilled Smokey Salted Beef with sriracha sauce	130	Green Curry Of Chicken	150
Grilled Cured Issan Pork Sausages with cabbage, chillies and peanuts	110	Panaeng Curry Of Beef	170
Spring Rolls with prawn, spring onions and garlic chives	110	Three Flavour Sauce Crispy Perch	170
Spicy Cashew Nuts with tamarind, palm sugar and spring onions	65	Sweet And Sour Crunchy Pork with pineapple, onion and tomatoes	150
SKEWERS		Steamed Jasmine Rice	20
Pork Prawn Chicken Skewers (pick one)	100	DESSERTS	
Skewers Platter	260	Mango Sticky Rice	130

TO SHARE

Deep-Fried Chicken 170 with cumin and crispy shallots

Tiger Prawns 195 with curry powder, asian celery and coriander

Deep Fried Banana
with sesame seeds and coconut

110

www.aaharn.hk/armouryterrace

all prices are subject to a 10% service charge



TERRACE LUNCH SET 12PM-3PM

set lunch includes thai lemon tea, soft drink or coffee and a scoop of ice cream

Pad Thai with prawns, sweet tamarind and peanuts	160	Green Curry Of Chicken with jasmine rice	150
Pad See Ew with chicken, chinese broccoli and soy	150	Three Flavour Crispy Perch with jasmine rice	170
Beef Pad Grapow with jasmine rice	150	Sweet And Sour Crunchy Pork with jasmine rice	150

ALL DAY SNACKS 12PM-9:30PM

SNACKS

SKEWERS

Prawn And Corn Cakes with plum sauce	110	Pork Prawn Chicken Skewers (pick one)	100
Crispy Squid with garlic and peppercornS	130	Skewers Platter	260
		DESSERTS	
Grilled Smokey Salted Beef	130		
with sriracha sauce		Scoop Of Ice Cream coconut Thai milk tea durian	50
Grilled Cured Issan Pork Sausages	110		
with cabbage, chillies and peanuts		Mango Sticky Rice	130
Spring Rolls with prawn, spring onions and garlic chives	110	Deep Fried Banana with sesame seeds and coconut	110
Spicy Cashew Nuts with tamarind, palm sugar and spring onions	65		

www.aaharn.hk/armouryterrace

all prices are subject to a 10% service charge